Date : 04/27/2025
8 Games

Round 1 - Squad 1

Mockingbird Lanes
2025 Iron Man - PM
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High Game

Place

1st
2nd
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15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Bowler

Schneider Keith
Harford Roger
Andrus Garrett
Cortez Victor
Gartner Justin
Kasich Joshua
White Jacob
Masterson Tyler
Mastny JJ

Henry Kalyn
Wigington Jackson
Dodge Anthony
Prudhome Josh
Powers Ryan
DeVries Duncan
Roth Bryan
Cotton Jimmy
Dentlinger Dave
Tomsu Matt
Vanness Ben
Klepper Tim
Olson Greg
Watts Jay
Radcliff Lewis

Shovan Alan

Lane
Number

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O oo oo oo o o o o o

Game

278
265
240
234
234
231
224
223
222
221
221
214
210
210
205
204
198
198
194
191
183
183
177
176
173

$
$

Prize

30.00
10.00

Tournament Coordinator 6.0 - Ebonite
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Date : 04/27/2025 Mockingbird Lanes Page 1
8 Games 2025 Iron Man - PM
SIDE POT LEADERS 29 >0
Round 1 - Squad 1 Game 8
Lane
Place Bowler Number Game Prize
1st Schneider Keith 0 278 $ 280.00
2nd Harford Roger 0 265
3rd Andrus Garrett 0 240
4th Cortez Victor 0 234
5th Gartner Justin 0 234
6th White Jacob 0 224
7th Masterson Tyler 0 223
8th Mastny JJ 0 222
9th Wigington Jackson 0 221
10th Dodge Anthony 0 214
11th Prudhome Josh 0 210
12th Powers Ryan 0 210
13th DeVries Duncan 0 205
l4th Roth Bryan 0 204
15th Cotton Jimmy 0 198
l6th Dentlinger Dave 0 198
17th Tomsu Matt 0 194
18th Vanness Ben 0 191
19th Klepper Tim 0 183
20th Olson Greg 0 183
21lst Watts Jay 0 177
22nd Shovan Alan 0 173
23rd Yaw Michael 0 160
24th York Xander 0 155
25th Short Leighton 0 154
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