

Date : 04/27/2025 8 Games Mockingbird Lanes 2025 Iron Man - PM Page 1

SIDE POT LEADERS

High Game

Round 1 - Squad 1	Game	8
-------------------	------	---

Place	Bowler	Lane Number	Game	Prize	
1st	Schneider Keith	0	278	\$ 30.00	
2nd	Harford Roger	0	265	\$ 10.00	
3rd	Andrus Garrett	0	240		
4th	Cortez Victor	0	234		
5th	Gartner Justin	0	234		
6th	Kasich Joshua	0	231		
7th	White Jacob	0	224		
8th	Masterson Tyler	0	223		
9th	Mastny JJ	0	222		
10th	Henry Kalyn	0	221		
11th	Wigington Jackson	0	221		
12th	Dodge Anthony	0	214		
13th	Prudhome Josh	0	210		
14th	Powers Ryan	0	210		
15th	DeVries Duncan	0	205		
16th	Roth Bryan	0	204		
17th	Cotton Jimmy	0	198		
18th	Dentlinger Dave	0	198		
19th	Tomsu Matt	0	194		
20th	Vanness Ben	0	191		
21st	Klepper Tim	0	183		
22nd	Olson Greg	0	183		
23rd	Watts Jay	0	177		
24th	Radcliff Lewis	0	176		
25th	Shovan Alan	0	173		



Date: 04/27/2025 Mockingbird 8 Games 2025 Trop 1

Mockingbird Lanes 2025 Iron Man - PM Page 1

SIDE POT LEADERS

Big Dog

Round 1 - Squad 1 Game 8

Bowler	Lane Number	Game	Prize
Schneider Keith	0	278	\$ 280.00
Harford Roger	0	265	
Andrus Garrett	0	240	
Cortez Victor	0	234	
Gartner Justin	0	234	
White Jacob	0	224	
Masterson Tyler	0	223	
Mastny JJ	0	222	
Wigington Jackson	0	221	
Dodge Anthony	0	214	
Prudhome Josh	0	210	
Powers Ryan	0	210	
DeVries Duncan	0	205	
Roth Bryan	0	204	
Cotton Jimmy	0	198	
Dentlinger Dave	0	198	
Tomsu Matt	0	194	
Vanness Ben	0	191	
Klepper Tim	0	183	
Olson Greg	0	183	
Watts Jay	0	177	
Shovan Alan	0	173	
Yaw Michael	0	160	
York Xander	0	155	
Short Leighton	0	154	
	Schneider Keith Harford Roger Andrus Garrett Cortez Victor Gartner Justin White Jacob Masterson Tyler Mastny JJ Wigington Jackson Dodge Anthony Prudhome Josh Powers Ryan DeVries Duncan Roth Bryan Cotton Jimmy Dentlinger Dave Tomsu Matt Vanness Ben Klepper Tim Olson Greg Watts Jay Shovan Alan Yaw Michael York Xander	Bowler Number Schneider Keith 0 Harford Roger 0 Andrus Garrett 0 Cortez Victor 0 Gartner Justin 0 White Jacob 0 Masterson Tyler 0 Mastny JJ 0 Wigington Jackson 0 Dodge Anthony 0 Prudhome Josh 0 Powers Ryan 0 DeVries Duncan 0 Roth Bryan 0 Cotton Jimmy 0 Dentlinger Dave 0 Tomsu Matt 0 Vanness Ben 0 Klepper Tim 0 Olson Greg 0 Watts Jay 0 Shovan Alan 0 Yaw Michael 0 York Xander 0	Bowler Number Game Schneider Keith 0 278 Harford Roger 0 265 Andrus Garrett 0 240 Cortez Victor 0 234 Gartner Justin 0 234 White Jacob 0 224 Masterson Tyler 0 223 Mastny JJ 0 222 Wigington Jackson 0 221 Dodge Anthony 0 214 Prudhome Josh 0 210 Powers Ryan 0 210 Powers Ryan 0 205 Roth Bryan 0 204 Cotton Jimmy 0 204 Cotton Jimmy 0 198 Tomsu Matt 0 194 Vanness Ben 0 191 Klepper Tim 0 183 Olson Greg 0 183 Watts Jay 0 177 Shovan Alan 0 160 </td